

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 49 of 2024

Jharna Jaiswal **Versus** The Deputy Commissioner of Income-tax, CPC

Bengaluru

07.03.2024	Mr. S. Rajeshwara Rao, Counsel for the applicant. Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Amit Chaudhari, Counsel for the respondent. As prayed, list this case in the first week of April, 2024 as a fresh case. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Vaibhav	