



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 181 of 2023

M/S SUMEET SYN FAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED, **versus** ADIT (CPC),

TAXC/179/2023, TAXC/182/2023, TAXC/184/2023, TAXC/3/2024,

TAXC/51/2024, TAXC/183/2023, TAXC/49/2024

27/02/2025	Mr. Apurv Goyal, Advocate for the Appellant. None appears on behalf of the Respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list these matters in the week commencing 07th April, 2025. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	